
2012 ZONE 7 CHAMPIONSHIPS
04/27-29/12

ZONE 704/27/2012

17:23:26

Event Winners Report
Preliminary Event

HONORS
 ONLY

 89 VAMMER, AARON   54.00CH  100

 78 D'SOUZA, BRIAN   36.00RU  100

 47 COSGROVE, CHIP   14.00AAA1   99

 95 COULTER, DOUG AAA2   99

 52 MURPHY, JAMES   28.00AA1   99

135 BROCCOLI, DAVID AA2   98

 92 BISSELL, TANNER AA3   94

 55 CURTIN, RICK AA4   92

108 KEMMER, MARDY   29.00A1   98

 48 WORTHING, CHIC   20.00A2   97

 94 USRY, STEPHEN A3   97

 72 PHELPS, KEITH A4   96

128 HIGHT, JIM   29.00B1   99

111 WHITNEY, NEAL E   20.00B2   99

142 SOUBA, JIM B3   96

 49 RAMSDEN, WILLIAM B4   95

 79 JAMES, DENNIS   21.00C1   98
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Event Winners Report
Preliminary Event

HONORS
 ONLY

109 COCA, MARK C2   93

 26 MIRANDA, LARRY C3   91

102 CHRISTOPHER, THOMAS   21.00D1   94

 82 HAUGEN, JAN D2   94

 77 BERRY, DON D3   81

 83 SALSMAN, GLENN   28.00E1   91

 97 MATSKO, GREGG E2   90

 98 CORNETT, CHARLIE E3   88

136 FREY, ANDRE E4   85

 89 VAMMER, AARON JRCH  100 Y

 92 BISSELL, TANNER JRRU   94 Y

 47 COSGROVE, CHIP TSCH   99

 78 D'SOUZA, BRIAN SUCH  100

 77 BERRY, DON SURU   81

111 WHITNEY, NEAL E SSCH   99

 79 JAMES, DENNIS SSRU   98

 94 USRY, STEPHEN SS3   97

112 GUYMON, MYRON SS21   94

 97 MATSKO, GREGG SS31   90
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Event Winners Report
Preliminary Event

HONORS
 ONLY

128 HIGHT, JIM SRCH   99

 95 COULTER, DOUG SRRU   99

135 BROCCOLI, DAVID SR3   98

 48 WORTHING, CHIC SR31   97

 49 RAMSDEN, WILLIAM VTCH   95

 82 HAUGEN, JAN VTRU   94 Y

 98 CORNETT, CHARLIE VT3   88

 78 D'SOUZA, BRIAN MLCH  100 Y

 77 BERRY, DON MLRU   81 Y

 95 COULTER, DOUG RMCH   99

136 FREY, ANDRE NOCH   85
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